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Treaty
Series

Instrument Date No.

HAITI
Investment Insurance
Exchange of Notes constituting an Agreement
concerning Foreign Investment Insurance
(Port-au-Prince)

Radio
Exchange of Notes constituting a Reciprocal
Amateur Radio Operating Agreement (Port-
au-Prince)

ICAO
Air (Headquarters)
Supplementary Agreement regarding the
headquarters of ICAO (Ottawa-Montreal)w1

INDONESIA
Taxation
Convention for the Avoidance of Double
Taxation and the Prevention of Fiscal Evasion
with respect to Taxes on Income and on
Capital (Jakarta)

ISRAEL
Culture
Agreement on Film Relations (Jerusalem)

Pens ions
Agreement relative to the Canada Pension

lune Il, 1980

lune 11, 1980

Sept. 12 and
16, 1980

Jan. 16, 1979

Mar. 29, 1978

Dec. 1, 1980

for the Avoidance of Double Nov. 17, 1977
respect to Taxes on Income and

evention of Fiscal Evasion

1980/10

1980/9

1980/18

1980/30

1980/4

1980/47

1980/31


