SECTION 2—BILATERAL TREATIES

Instrument	Date	Treaty Series No.
HAITI Investment Insurance Exchange of Notes constituting an Agreement concerning Foreign Investment Insurance (Port-au-Prince)	June 11, 1980	1980/10
Radio Exchange of Notes constituting a Reciprocal Amateur Radio Operating Agreement (Portau-Prince)	June 11, 1980	1980/9
ICAO		
Air (Headquarters) Supplementary Agreement regarding the headquarters of ICAO (Ottawa-Montreal)(1)	Sept. 12 and 16, 1980	1980/18
INDONESIA		
Taxation Convention for the Avoidance of Double Taxation and the Prevention of Fiscal Evasion with respect to Taxes on Income and on Capital (Jakarta)	Jan. 16, 1979	1980/30
SRAEL		
Culture	Oct. 16, 1980	
Agreement on Film Relations (Jerusalem)	Mar. 29, 1978	1980/4
Pensions Agreement relative to the Canada Pension Plan (Ottawa)	Dec. 1, 1980	1980/47
TALY		
Taxation Convention for the Avoidance of Double Taxation with respect to Taxes on Income and for the Prevention of Fiscal Evasion	Nov. 17, 1977	1980/31
(Toronto)		

⁽¹⁾Treaty Series 1951 No. 7